
Finish Hdcp Earnings

1st 25 $1,401

1st Place $1,301

2nd 36 $700

2nd Place $520

3rd-4th 25 $302

3rd Place $130

3rd-4th 37 $302

3rd Place $130

5th-8th 33 $250

5th-8th 27 $250

5th-8th 33 $250

5th-8th 15 $250

9th-16th 3 $210

9th-16th 53 $210

9th-16th 16 $210

9th-16th 28 $210

9th-16th 39 $210

9th-16th 16 $210

9th-16th -3 $210

9th-16th 42 $210

17th-32nd 17 $170

17th-32nd 34 $170

17th-32nd 34 $170

17th-32nd 6 $170

17th-32nd 47 $170

17th-32nd 42 $170

17th-32nd 15 $170

17th-32nd 30 $170

17th-32nd 18 $170

17th-32nd 10 $170

17th-32nd 40 $170

17th-32nd 36 $170

17th-32nd 16 $170

17th-32nd 34 $170

17th-32nd 10 $170

17th-32nd 18 $170

33th-46th 11 $130

33th-46th 22 $130

33th-46th 20 $130

33th-46th 24 $130

33th-46th 28 $130

33th-46th 32 $130

33th-46th 38 $130

33th-46th 27 $130

33th-46th 10 $130

33th-46th 34 $130

33th-46th 49 $130

33th-46th 19 $130

33th-46th 23 $130

33th-46th 62 $130

47th-60th 30 $100

760

780

770

797

730

Earnest Jones

John Hart

727

737

698

771

819

742

Jamal Muhammad

Korby Kencayd

749

729

723

Miles Nerona

736

720

789

$20 Progressive Pot

Total Score

James Mitchell

Leo Morzo

Winners

$20 Progressive Pot$2,702.00

$432.00

749

$20 Progressive Pot

715

739

733

714

789

694

740

Peter Novak

Dennis Latham

Jeffrey Price

Charles Clarke

Ashley Kochel

Earl Kleist

Erik Akioka

Ty Richardson

Tong Nguyen

Bill Hunter

Daffodil Bowl 3QC

8/31/2025

$1,220.00

744

Total Payout:

$20,137.009-Tap Tour Inc.

Marshall Carter

786

$20 Progressive Pot

Samson Ibale

Alex Cady

716

724

848

732

833

Jay Pannette

Dakota James

Serina Reese

Chuck Hufford

Cesar Lim

Johnny Seng

697

742

759

773

Ralph Thompson

Donnie Krissak

Steven Nolan

Willie Manning Jr.

Jerry Smith

Matthew Hert

Bob Rouse

Rolando Liscano

Derek Chan

Librado 'JR' Sabado

Kevin Mock

699

825

Ruong Sa Tang

Mary Bridgman 774

$432.00

825

716

814Calvin Jones

762

Calvin Fisher

Kyle Lutz

Marilyn Mateo

715

748

729

795

Anthony Balane

Zach Kober

Andy Snow

Yabsira Yoseph

47th-60th 18 $100

47th-60th 44 $100

47th-60th 10 $100

47th-60th 19 $100

47th-60th 15 $100

47th-60th 12 $100

47th-60th 37 $100

47th-60th 29 $100

47th-60th 39 $100

47th-60th 27 $100

47th-60th 38 $100

47th-60th 18 $100

47th-60th 32 $100

$900

$305

$225

$450

$80

$2,081 295 x $35 $10,325

$900 $1,000

$1,060 $11,325

$4,421 $8,812

$350 $20,137

704

742

770Huyen Thai

Irene Balane

Thang Duc Thai

Samson Ibale / William Hunter / Yabsira Yoseph / Brian Selck / 

Dakota James / Joseph Frank, III - $150 each

842 - Willi Manning $150 / 730 Erik Akioka

Scratch Pot - High Game 300 - Samson Ibale / Cesar Lim - $225 Each

Shirt - Jacket - Storm Ball

Samson Ibale - 842

276 - Willie Manning

$11,177.00

Side Pots

Total Paid-Out

added - Heritage Bank & 9-Tap Tour

Subtotal - Prize FundScratch-Series/Game Pot

Subtotal - Pots & Awards

9-Tap Jackpot

2nd

Scratch Pot - High Series

9-Tap Jackpot

2nd & 3rd

   PROGRESSIVE POT TOTAL (for next Tournament)

Progressive Pot 

$3,381.00
9-TAP JACKPOT TOTAL         (for next Tournament)

 PRIZE FUND    Entries

Lewis Harley

Leo Aguiling

Brett Harrison

Edmond Nera

Freddie DeGuzman

Stephanie Lanouette

759

696

710

766

718

722

743

692

740

769

Red Mateo

Sol Villena

John Bristol

Brian Selck




