

Daffodil Bowl 3QC 8/31/2025		<b>9-Tap Tour Inc.</b>			Total Payout: <b>\$20,137.00</b>
Finish	Winners		Hdcp	Total Score	Earnings
1st	Marshall Carter <b>1st Place \$2,702.00</b>		25	744	\$1,401
			\$20 Progressive Pot		\$1,301
2nd	Jamal Muhammad <b>2nd Place \$1,220.00</b>		36	786	\$700
			\$20 Progressive Pot		\$520
3rd-4th	Charles Clarke <b>3rd Place \$432.00</b>		25	749	\$302
			\$20 Progressive Pot		\$130
3rd-4th	Bill Hunter <b>3rd Place \$432.00</b>		37	742	\$302
			\$20 Progressive Pot		\$130
5th-8th	James Mitchell	33	714	\$250	
5th-8th	Leo Morzo	27	789	\$250	
5th-8th	Ashley Kochel	33	789	\$250	
5th-8th	Earl Kleist	15	694	\$250	
9th-16th	Erik Akioka	3	739	\$210	
9th-16th	Ty Richardson	53	715	\$210	
9th-16th	Tong Nguyen	16	740	\$210	
9th-16th	Peter Novak	28	720	\$210	
9th-16th	Dennis Latham	39	736	\$210	
9th-16th	Jeffrey Price	16	733	\$210	
9th-16th	Samson Ibale	-3	833	\$210	
9th-16th	Alex Cady	42	848	\$210	
17th-32nd	Jay Pannette	17	723	\$170	
17th-32nd	Korby Kencayd	34	729	\$170	
17th-32nd	Dakota James	34	732	\$170	
17th-32nd	Miles Nerona	6	749	\$170	
17th-32nd	Chuck Hufford	47	724	\$170	
17th-32nd	Serina Reese	42	716	\$170	
17th-32nd	Cesar Lim	15	742	\$170	
17th-32nd	Johnny Seng	30	759	\$170	
17th-32nd	Calvin Fisher	18	697	\$170	
17th-32nd	Kyle Lutz	10	715	\$170	
17th-32nd	Marilyn Mateo	40	773	\$170	
17th-32nd	Jerry Smith	36	716	\$170	
17th-32nd	Matthew Hert	16	762	\$170	
17th-32nd	Bob Rouse	34	748	\$170	
17th-32nd	Anthony Balane	10	729	\$170	
17th-32nd	Zach Kober	18	795	\$170	
33th-46th	Andy Snow	11	699	\$130	
33th-46th	Yabsira Yoseph	22	825	\$130	
33th-46th	Calvin Jones	20	814	\$130	
33th-46th	Ruong Sa Tang	24	825	\$130	
33th-46th	Mary Bridgman	28	774	\$130	
33th-46th	Ralph Thompson	32	727	\$130	
33th-46th	Donnie Krissak	38	737	\$130	
33th-46th	Steven Nolan	27	698	\$130	
33th-46th	Willie Manning Jr.	10	771	\$130	
33th-46th	Rolando Liscano	34	819	\$130	
33th-46th	Derek Chan	49	760	\$130	
33th-46th	Librado 'JR' Sabado	19	780	\$130	
33th-46th	Kevin Mock	23	770	\$130	
33th-46th	Earnest Jones	62	797	\$130	
47th-60th	John Hart	30	730	\$100	
47th-60th	Huyen Thai	18	770	\$100	
47th-60th	Irene Balane	44	704	\$100	
47th-60th	Thang Duc Thai	10	742	\$100	
47th-60th	Brett Harrison	19	759	\$100	
47th-60th	Edmond Nera	15	696	\$100	
47th-60th	Freddie DeGuzman	12	710	\$100	
47th-60th	Lewis Harley	37	766	\$100	
47th-60th	Leo Aguiling	29	718	\$100	
47th-60th	Stephanie Lanouette	39	722	\$100	
47th-60th	Red Mateo	27	743	\$100	
47th-60th	Sol Villena	38	692	\$100	
47th-60th	John Bristol	18	740	\$100	
47th-60th	Brian Selck	32	769	\$100	
<b>PROGRESSIVE POT TOTAL</b> (for next Tournament)				<b>\$3,381.00</b>	
<b>9-TAP JACKPOT TOTAL</b> (for next Tournament)				<b>\$11,177.00</b>	
9-Tap Jackpot	Samson Ibale / William Hunter / Yabsira Yoseph / Brian Selck / Dakota James / Joseph Frank, III - \$150 each			\$900	
Scratch Pot - High Series	Samson Ibale - 842			\$305	
2nd & 3rd	842 - Willie Manning \$150 / 730 Erik Akioka			\$225	
Scratch Pot - High Game	300 - Samson Ibale / Cesar Lim - \$225 Each			\$450	
2nd	276 - Willie Manning			\$80	

Progressive Pot	\$2,081	PRIZE FUND	Entries	295	x	\$35	\$10,325
9-Tap Jackpot	\$900		added - Heritage Bank & 9-Tap Tour		\$1,000		
Scratch-Series/Game Pot	\$1,060		Subtotal - Prize Fund		\$11,325		
Side Pots	\$4,421		Subtotal - Pots & Awards		\$8,812		
Shirt - Jacket - Storm Ball	\$350		Total Paid-Out		<b>\$20,137</b>		